Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

- CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 02/09/2024

Receipt#: 143

Rental Company Info ' Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Make: TATA ACE

Vehicle Information

Registration : KL-16 Y 2494

Rental Details Amount
01/08/2024 TO 31/08/2024 - ONE MONTH 70000.00

m 70000.00

AKITCHENS PVT, LTD,

H.5. Puneeth Kumar
Unit Generatl Manager
Trivandroms International Alrpors
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DRIVER NAME : Saju P

VEHICLE NO : KL 16 Y 2494
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01-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, CITY 0 35.3 35.3

STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 35.3 38.3 3
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 38.3 39.8 1.5
02-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB 39.8 42 2.2
STORE MAINKITCHEN 42 42.6 0.6
INTL DOM, INTL 42.6 57.7 15.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 57.7 58.9 1.2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 58.9 61.6 2.7
03-08-2024 INTL DOM 61.6 67.7 6.1
DOM INTL 67.7 74.9 7.2
STORE WASTEDUMB 74.9 76,7 1.8
04-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB 76.7 81.5 4.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 81.5 84.4 2.9
INTL DOM 84.4 90.6 6.2
DOM iNTL 90.6 97.2 6.6

05-08-2024 INTL DOM 97.2 103.2 b
DOM KAZHAKOOTAM 103.2 119.8 16.6
KAZHAKOOTAM INTL 119.8 130.5 10.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 130.5 133 2.5
INTL DOM,INTL 133 149.4 16.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 145.4 150.6 1.2
06-08-2024 INTL DOM 150.6 158.8 8.2
DOM INTL 158.8 165.4 6.6
STORE WASTEDUMB 165.4 157.2 -8.2
07-08.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN {2] 1572 | 168.6 11.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 168.6 174 5.4
STORE MAINKITCHEN 174 1748 0.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 174.8 | 176.6 1.8
08-08-2024 INTL DOM 176.6 184 7.4
DOM INTL 184 191.2 7.2

STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 191.2 193 1.8

STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 193 194.5 1.5

09-08-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 1945 195.9 1.4
INTL DOM, INTL 195.9 | 208.6 12,7

STORE WASTEDUMB 208.6 210.4 1.8

STORE MAINKITCHEN 210.4 211.1 0.7

10-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 211.1 213.4 2.3
INTL DOM, INTL 213.4 227.2 13.8

11-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 227.2 229.6 2.4
STORE WASTEDUMB 229,6 232 2.4
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STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 232 | 2333 1.3
INTL DOM, INTL 2333 | 2454 | 121
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 2454 | 2471 1.7
12-08-2024 INTL DOM 247.1 | 253.6 6.5
DOM INTL 253.6 | 261.7 8.1
INTL KUNNEL HYPER MARKET 261.7 | 2769 | 152
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB (2) | 276.9 | 280 3.1
STORE MAINKITCHEN 280 | 281.8 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 281.8 | 2836 1.8
INTL SCRAP 283.6 | 2887 5.1
13.08.2024 SCRAP INTL 288.7 | 294 5.3
INTL LULU,INTL 294 | 303.2 9.2
INTL DOM 303.2 | 310.1 6.9
DOM INTL 3101 | 316.1 6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 316.1 | 317.9 18
STORE D1 3179 | 319 1.1
STORE WASTEDUMB 319 | 3207 1.7
14-08-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN 3207 | 323 2.3
INTL KAZHAKOOTAM, INTL 323 | 3504 | 27.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 350.4 | 352.1 1.7
STORE MAINKITCHEN 352.1 | 3529 0.8
15-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 352.9 | 354.7 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 354.7 | 356.1 1.4
STORE MAINKITCHEN 356.1 | 358 1.9
16-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 358 360 2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 360 | 363.2 3.2
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 363.2 | 363.7 0.5
17.08.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB 363.7 | 366.1 2.4
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 366.1 | 366.6 0.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 366.6 | 369.2 2.6
18-08-2024 INTL NTERNATIONAL,STORE D1,MAINKITCHY 369.2 | 388.5 | 19.3
19-08-2024 INTL NTL,STORE,D1,MAIN KITCHEN & WASTH 388.5 | 419.8 | 313
INTL DOM & INTL 419.8 | 4332 | 134
STORE 'ORE,DEP,MAIN KITCHEN & WASTEDUN 433.2 | 435.1 1.9
20.08.2024 STORE D1 4351 | 436.2 1.1
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 4362 | 436.6 0.4
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,LULU, WASTEDUMB,| 436.6 | 4702 | 336
STORE MAINKITCHEN 4702 | 470.8 0.6
INTL SCRA SHOP & INTL 470.8 | 476.4 5.6
21-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 476.4 | 478.3 1.9
INTL |MAIN KITCHEN,LULU AND RETURN TO| 4783 | 493.3 15
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN(2) 493.3 | 4963 3
INTL DOM 4963 | 502.5 6.2
22-08-2024 DOM INTL 502.5 | 509 6.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 509 510 1
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 510 | 5115 1.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 5115 | 513.4 1.9
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23-08-2024 INTL DOM & LULU 513.4 528.8 15.4
LULU INTL,MAIN KITCHEN & STORE 528.8 536.1 7.3
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 536.1 538.8 2.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 538.8 541.4 2.6
24-08-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN & LULU 541.4 552.7 11.3
STORE MAIN KITCHEN & RR KOVALAM 552.7 582.7 30
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 582.7 585.9 3.2
25-08-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 585.9 587.7 1.8
STORE MAINKICHEN,SCARP SHOP,LULU 587.7 608.8 21.1
STORE DEP,MAIN KITCHEN 608.8 611.2 2.4
INTL LULU,INTL 611.2 620.2 9
INTL DOM 620.2 626.5 6.3
26-08-2024 DOM LULU,INTL 626.5 638.9 12.4
INTL DOM 638.9 645.1 6.2
DOM INTL 645.1 651.8 6.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN WASTEDUMB 651.8 653.6 1.8
STORE DEP,MAIN KITCHEN 653.6 654.7 11
INTL WORLD MARKET 654.7 665.6 10.9
27-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 665.6 668 2.4
STORE DOM 668 674.8 6.8
DOM INTL 674.8 681.6 6.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 681.6 683.4 1.8
STORE D1,MAIN KITCHEN 683.4 684.8 1.4
28-08-2024 INTL DOM 684.8 6390.9 6.1
DOM WASTEDUMP,INTL 690.9 698.1 7.2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 698.1 700 1.9
STORE 1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB(3),DON 700 708.9 8.9
DOM LULY 708.9 718.3 9.4
LULUY STORE 718.3 725.2 6.9
28-08-2024 STORE D1,MAIN KITCHEN,DOM 725.2 732.3 7.1
DOM INTL 732.3 739.3 7
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN,LULU 735.3 745 5.7
LULU INTL 745 751 6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 751 752.8 1.8
30-08-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB(2) 752.8 755.7 2.9
STORE [, MAINKITCHEN,DOM, WASTEDUMB,IN|  755.7 772 16.3
31-08-2024 INTL KOVALAM 772 803 31
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB 803 805 2
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